GESTAMP AUTOMOCION SA

GESTAMP AUTOMOCION SA

ISIN: ES0105223004

Overview

2024/08/16 22:26:41

Price
2.585 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

1.17% (0.03)

ES0105223004
GEST
Tradegate
EUR
Technology
Stock

1,473 EUR
IBEX 35

2.56 EUR (1,220)
2.61 EUR (1,210)
2.57 EUR

2.615 EUR

2.52 EUR

2.555 EUR
2.5743 EUR

887

2,283.40

24

1
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/08/13 =
2024/08/12 g
2024/08/12
2024/08/09 ]
2024/08/02 =

Headline Download
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Global Equity Ratings e
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
Equity Weekly &
Equity Weekly &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/option/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_OPTION=125453567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=ES0105223004&ID_NOTATION=269662786
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=ES0105223004&ID_NOTATION=269662786
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1792cc9f6d9187133438e653f82f11a3a70de487b937e55e71c93b4b6af2bcfe&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=b6d5ec1aaf207d421&time=1723975667&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=daa96d5518ad614c409522a67bd728081e6d812826d85c68f4ded6cb70965a83&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=7307ea48648ff124e&time=1723975667&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ebf2d2f1ae9d1c931c3445ca4c887322bdfb78fa8c12f09a465aaeac3860dafa&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=a59b76fbc97cde95c&time=1723975667&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=401991
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e286d3938c36644f2485559860e26263237cf9524e8b65e4b205e584947dd19d&idfile=60834&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60834%2F2024-08-09%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=0c393108cce811ef1&time=1723975667&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=400841
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f8c61635e09dace6f2fa49a315c7989fa2c2986a5591d623f7715b064dad914a&idfile=60800&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60800%2F2024-08-02%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=8a5cb9c1e37cad607&time=1723975667&tool=RSC

GESTAMP AUTOMOCION SA

Details

2024/08/16 22:26:41

Price
2.585 EUR

Difference

General attributes

o

1.17% (0.03)

ISIN ES0105223004
Symbol GEST
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 1,473 EUR
Benchmark IBEX 35
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 2.56 EUR (1,220)
Ask (Ask size) 2.61 EUR (1,210)
Open 2.57 EUR
High 2.615 EUR
Low 2.52 EUR
Close (prev. day) 2.555 EUR
VWAP 25743 EUR
Volume (pcs) 887
Trading volume 2,283.40
Number of trades 24
Last size 1
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -15.04% -36.09% -37.89%
Perf (abs.) -0.46 -1.47 -1.59
Beta 0.83 0.74 1.08
Volatility 34.99 29.87 34.65
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

ERSTE

Group

Exchange [F] Date Time

Tradegate 2024/ 22:26
08/16

Stuttgart 2024/ 16:27
08/16

Munich 2024/ 08:09
08/16

London Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:30

European Trade Reporting 08/16

Frankfurt 2024/ 08:08

Price

2.585 EUR

2.54 EUR

2.55 EUR

2.5525 EUR

2.515 EUR

2.556 EUR (793)

2.647 EUR (1,815)
2.820 EUR (2,599)
3.199 EUR (1,781)
3.600 EUR (2024/01/02)
2.465 EUR (2024/08/05)
4.200 EUR (2023/09/04)
2.465 EUR (2024/08/05)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.00 24

0.00 12

0.00 2

0.00 2

0.00 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=269662786
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=186021795
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=328137095
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=186210409
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=186210409
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=186694045

GESTAMP AUTOMOCION SA

ERSTE

Group

FINRA other OTC Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

BME Continuous Market

08/16

2024/
07/25

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

16:21 2.65 USD

19:31 2.55 EUR

21:50 2.585 EUR

17:35 2.56 EUR

0.01

0.00

0.00

0.68

19

267
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=247978971
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=186959919
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=186959920
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=185949098

GESTAMP AUTOMOCION SA

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

Gestamp

Contact Details
GESTAMP AUTOMOCION S A

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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ERSTE

Group
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